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2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SOCIAL STUDIES
Social Studies (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lone Star MS Wyatt Campbell, Jocelyn Stevens, Maci Robertson 6A 3 235
2 Seymour MS Ethan Baker, Kyler Bruce, Anthony Pappas 2A 9 170
3 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Oren Welps, Sy Welps 1A 3 91
4 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Gabe Motl, Kailah Kaster 1A 12 89
5 Gail Borden MS Brady Dickerhoff, Teal Griffin, Bostyn Allen 1A 8 77
6 Olney MS Bennett Powers, David McCarson, Logan Norris 2A 9 74
7 Callisburg MS Braddock McKnight, Kaleb Luttmer, Brenda Templin 3A 10 71
8 Whitesboro MS Hunter Strand, Hayden Brawdy, Cohen Dietsch 3A 10 62
9 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Aiden Levelle, Charley Hicks 3A 10 61
10 Grand Saline MS Brynna Phillips, Brandon de la Cruz, Raycee Koonce 3A 12 57
11 Diboll MS Ruby Enriquez, Haley Fasciano, Ellie Terrell 3A 21 55
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Jack Wanjura, Oren Welps, Sy Welps 1A 3 91
2 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Gabe Motl, Kailah Kaster 1A 12 89
3 Gail Borden MS Brady Dickerhoff, Teal Griffin, Bostyn Allen 1A 8 77
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Seymour MS Ethan Baker, Kyler Bruce, Anthony Pappas 2A 9 170
2 Olney MS Bennett Powers, David McCarson, Logan Norris 2A 9 74
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Braddock McKnight, Kaleb Luttmer, Brenda Templin 3A 10 71
2 Whitesboro MS Hunter Strand, Hayden Brawdy, Cohen Dietsch 3A 10 62
3 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Aiden Levelle, Charley Hicks 3A 10 61
4 Grand Saline MS Brynna Phillips, Brandon de la Cruz, Raycee Koonce 3A 12 57
5 Diboll MS Ruby Enriquez, Haley Fasciano, Ellie Terrell 3A 21 55
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lone Star MS Wyatt Campbell, Jocelyn Stevens, Maci Robertson 6A 3 235
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Social Studies (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 90
2 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 85
3 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 80
4 Maci Robertson San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 70
5 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 62
6 Pailynn Eubank San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 56
7 Kurra Grogan San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 55
8 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 50
9 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 3 47
10 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 44
11 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 40
11 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
13 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 39
13 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39
13 Ruby Enriquez Diboll MS 3A 21 6 39
16 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 35
17 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 12 6 33
17 Anthony Pappas Seymour MS 2A 9 6 33
17 Landry Moreno Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 33
20 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
20 Hunter Strand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 32
22 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 31
22 Hector Rios Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 31
24 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
25 Brynna Phillips Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 28
26 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 27
27 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 26
28 Angeline Talley Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 25
29 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
30 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
30 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 23
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32 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
33 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 21
34 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 19
35 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 18
36 Jillian Quimbar Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 17
36 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 17
36 Bentley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 17
39 Brandon de la Cruz Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 16
39 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
41 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 15
41 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 15
41 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 15
41 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 15
41 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 15
41 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 15
47 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 14
48 Raycee Koonce Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 13
48 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 13
50 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
51 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 10
52 Haley Fasciano Diboll MS 3A 21 6 9
53 Sawyer Davidson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 8
53 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 8
55 Ellie Terrell Diboll MS 3A 21 6 7
56 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 6
57 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
57 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
59 Kevin Valdez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 4
60 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 2
61 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
62 Markos Moya Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 -8
63 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -18
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Social Studies (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 44
2 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 39
3 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 35
4 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 12 6 33
5 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 31
6 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 26
7 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 23
8 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 21
9 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 19
10 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 17
10 Bentley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 17
12 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 15
12 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 15
14 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 13
15 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 6
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Social Studies (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 90
2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 50
3 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 3 47
4 Anthony Pappas Seymour MS 2A 9 6 33
4 Landry Moreno Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 33
6 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
7 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
8 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 27
9 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
10 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
11 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
12 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 8
13 Markos Moya Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 -8
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Social Studies (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
2 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39
2 Ruby Enriquez Diboll MS 3A 21 6 39
4 Hunter Strand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 32
5 Brynna Phillips Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 28
6 Brandon de la Cruz Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 16
6 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
8 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 15
8 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 15
8 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 15
11 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 14
12 Raycee Koonce Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 13
13 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
14 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 10
15 Haley Fasciano Diboll MS 3A 21 6 9
16 Sawyer Davidson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 8
17 Ellie Terrell Diboll MS 3A 21 6 7
18 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
18 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
20 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 2
21 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
22 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -18
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Social Studies (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 40
2 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 15
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Social Studies (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 18
2 Kevin Valdez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 4
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Social Studies (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 85
2 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 80
3 Maci Robertson San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 70
4 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 62
5 Pailynn Eubank San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 56
6 Kurra Grogan San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 55
7 Hector Rios Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 31
8 Angeline Talley Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 25
9 Jillian Quimbar Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 17
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Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 3 47
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Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ethan Baker Seymour MS 2A 9 5 90
2 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 44
3 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 35
4 Landry Moreno Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 33
5 Hunter Strand Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 32
6 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 26
7 Miley Rodgers Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
8 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 23
9 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 21
10 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 19
11 Bentley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 17
12 Hayden Brawdy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 15
12 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 15
14 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 14
15 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 13
16 Madi Parrish Seymour MS 2A 9 5 8
17 Markos Moya Eldorado MS 2A 7 5 -8
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Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 85
2 Jocelyn Stevens San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 80
3 Maci Robertson San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 70
4 Aalyah Ramirez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 62
5 Pailynn Eubank San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 56
6 Kurra Grogan San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 55
7 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 50
8 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 6 40
8 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
10 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 39
10 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39
10 Ruby Enriquez Diboll MS 3A 21 6 39
13 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 12 6 33
13 Anthony Pappas Seymour MS 2A 9 6 33
15 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
16 Wes Hill Medina MS 1A 31 6 31
16 Hector Rios Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 31
18 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
19 Brynna Phillips Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 28
20 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 6 27
21 Angeline Talley Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 25
22 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 6 23
23 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 22
24 Faustino Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 18
25 Jillian Quimbar Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 17
25 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 12 6 17
27 Brandon de la Cruz Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 16
27 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 16
29 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 12 6 15
29 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 15
29 Brenda Templin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 15



12/1/21, 1:00 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SOCIAL STUDIES

29 Evelyn Herrera Springtown MS 4A 7 6 15
33 Raycee Koonce Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 13
34 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 12
35 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 10
36 Haley Fasciano Diboll MS 3A 21 6 9
37 Sawyer Davidson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 8
38 Ellie Terrell Diboll MS 3A 21 6 7
39 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 6
40 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 5
40 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
42 Kevin Valdez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 4
43 Edgar Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 2
44 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
45 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -18
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grand Saline MS Caleb Schaphorst, Aubrey Harrell, Ethan Oakley 3A 12 188
2 Whitesboro MS Emma Parish, Ryder Russell, Jack Hinsley 3A 10 179
3 Olney MS Ben Baran, Katelynn Bailey, Adrian Gonzalez 2A 9 177
4 Lindsay MS Amelia Richey, John Rinner, Kendall Brandewie 2A 13 174
5 Springtown MS Masin Davis, Miguel Cavazos, Jessica King 4A 7 174
6 Grady MS Knight Durham, Amaia Najera, Kyler Cox 1A 8 164
7 Holliday MS Preston Taylor, Jackson Bishop, Cason Gibson 3A 7 162
8 Eldorado MS Henry Moore, Charlie Mac Griffin, Jack Harris 2A 7 140
9 Muenster MS Wade Schad, Simon Johnson, Jesus Chavez 2A 13 138
10 Callisburg MS Caden Rauschuber, Landen Rains, Seth Biller 3A 10 132
11 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Libby Mays, Kolton Pierce 2A 29 125
12 Ponder MS Justin Nguyen, Mason Jones, Emmrie McDaniel 3A 10 118
13 Veribest MS Victoria Gully, Michael Beavers, Jesse Hight 1A 12 105
14 Laredo Memorial MS Brianna Gonzalez, Citlali Longino, Gloria Sanchez 6A 29 104
15 Hillsboro MS Charli Anderson, Tayrell Simmons, Riley Coleman 4A 11 98
16 Medina MS Mike Bogorad, Holland Cook, Cooper Arnold 1A 31 96
17 Gail Borden MS Mason Cheatham, Luke Stansell, Kellen Vickers 1A 8 92
18 Laredo Christen MS Christopher Flores, Gabriel Benavides, Johanna Barrera 5A 14 86
19 Diboll MS Jaxon Taylor, Graham Ward, Eli Terrell 3A 21 71
20 San Angelo Lincoln MS Sandra Ponce, Michael Lozano, Aliana Shanks 4A 3 58
21 Laredo Lamar MS Violette Garcia, Emily Mendoza, Aly Barrera 6A 29 32
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Knight Durham, Amaia Najera, Kyler Cox 1A 8 164
2 Veribest MS Victoria Gully, Michael Beavers, Jesse Hight 1A 12 105
3 Medina MS Mike Bogorad, Holland Cook, Cooper Arnold 1A 31 96
4 Gail Borden MS Mason Cheatham, Luke Stansell, Kellen Vickers 1A 8 92
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Ben Baran, Katelynn Bailey, Adrian Gonzalez 2A 9 177
2 Lindsay MS Amelia Richey, John Rinner, Kendall Brandewie 2A 13 174
3 Eldorado MS Henry Moore, Charlie Mac Griffin, Jack Harris 2A 7 140
4 Muenster MS Wade Schad, Simon Johnson, Jesus Chavez 2A 13 138
5 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Libby Mays, Kolton Pierce 2A 29 125
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grand Saline MS Caleb Schaphorst, Aubrey Harrell, Ethan Oakley 3A 12 188
2 Whitesboro MS Emma Parish, Ryder Russell, Jack Hinsley 3A 10 179
3 Holliday MS Preston Taylor, Jackson Bishop, Cason Gibson 3A 7 162
4 Callisburg MS Caden Rauschuber, Landen Rains, Seth Biller 3A 10 132
5 Ponder MS Justin Nguyen, Mason Jones, Emmrie McDaniel 3A 10 118
6 Diboll MS Jaxon Taylor, Graham Ward, Eli Terrell 3A 21 71
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Masin Davis, Miguel Cavazos, Jessica King 4A 7 174
2 Hillsboro MS Charli Anderson, Tayrell Simmons, Riley Coleman 4A 11 98
3 San Angelo Lincoln MS Sandra Ponce, Michael Lozano, Aliana Shanks 4A 3 58
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Christen MS Christopher Flores, Gabriel Benavides, Johanna Barrera 5A 14 86
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Memorial MS Brianna Gonzalez, Citlali Longino, Gloria Sanchez 6A 29 104
2 Laredo Lamar MS Violette Garcia, Emily Mendoza, Aly Barrera 6A 29 32
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Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Caleb Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 93
2 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
3 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 73
4 Masin Davis Springtown MS 4A 7 7 67
4 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 67
6 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 65
7 Miguel Cavazos Springtown MS 4A 7 8 60
8 Preston Taylor Holliday MS 3A 7 8 59
8 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 59
10 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
11 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
12 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
13 Jackson Bishop Holliday MS 3A 7 8 54
14 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
14 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 51
16 Jaxon Taylor Diboll MS 3A 21 8 50
16 Henry Moore Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 50
16 Aubrey Harrell Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 50
16 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 50
20 Cason Gibson Holliday MS 3A 7 8 49
21 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
21 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 48
23 Charlie Mac Griffin Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 47
23 Jessica King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 47
25 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 46
25 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 46
25 Catie Bond Olney MS 2A 9 8 46
25 Christopher Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 46
29 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 45
29 Victoria Gully Veribest MS 1A 12 8 45
29 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45



12/1/21, 1:00 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SOCIAL STUDIES

29 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 45
29 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
29 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 45
29 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
36 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 44
37 Jack Harris Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 43
37 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
39 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 42
40 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 41
40 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 41
40 Ross Rumfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 41
40 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
44 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 39
45 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 37
46 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 36
46 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 36
46 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
49 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 35
49 Charli Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 35
49 Citlali Longino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 35
52 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
52 Landon McSherry Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 34
52 Kolton Pierce San Saba MS 2A 29 8 34
55 Tayrell Simmons Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 33
55 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 33
57 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 32
57 Gloria Sanchez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 32
57 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 32
57 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 32
61 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 31
61 Caley Jackson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 31
63 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 30
63 Jesse Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 8 30
63 Riley Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 30
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66 Gabriel Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 29
67 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 28
68 Jadyn Fleming San Saba MS 2A 29 8 27
68 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 27
70 Karter Coats Holliday MS 3A 7 8 26
70 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 26
70 Sandra Ponce San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 26
73 Caleb Gavin Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 25
73 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
73 Kason Long Springtown MS 4A 7 8 25
76 Tyler Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 7 24
76 Nehemiah Bowman Springtown MS 4A 7 7 24
76 Austin Bailey Springtown MS 4A 7 7 24
79 Bria Mcloughlin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 23
80 Eva Keel Holliday MS 3A 7 7 22
80 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 22
80 Justin Meroney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 22
83 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 21
83 Ben Rodriguez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 21
85 Jesus Chavez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 19
86 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
86 Michael Lozano San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 18
86 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
86 Isaiah Collins Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 18
90 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
90 Caleb Carter Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 17
90 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
90 Violette Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 17
90 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 17
95 Carter Wolfe Holliday MS 3A 7 8 16
96 Graham Ward Diboll MS 3A 21 7 15
96 Zach Norman Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 15
98 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 14
98 Aliana Shanks San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 14
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98 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
101 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 11
101 Garrett Walling Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 11
101 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
101 Johanna Barrera Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 11
101 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 11
106 Ryker Edmiston Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 10
106 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 10
108 Kason Poston Holliday MS 3A 7 8 9
108 Brandon Barajas Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 9
108 Edwin Santillan Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 9
108 Ashley Guzman Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 9
112 Eli Terrell Diboll MS 3A 21 8 6
113 Jannah Marion Diboll MS 3A 21 7 5
113 Collin Cook Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 5
113 Alaina Versluis Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 5
113 Aly Barrera Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 5
113 Krystal Trujillo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 5
118 Yareli Lara Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 2
119 Jax Saunders Veribest MS 1A 12 8 0
119 Saide Cardenas Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 0
121 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -2
122 Leo Alferez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 -4
123 Caleb Walker Diboll MS 3A 21 7 -8
124 Alexis Linn Holliday MS 3A 7 7 -12
125 Suraya Ferris San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -20
126 Lorena Salazar San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -23
127 Avery Boatright Veribest MS 1A 12 7 -25
128 Aimee Vega San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 -28
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Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 65
2 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 51
3 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 48
4 Victoria Gully Veribest MS 1A 12 8 45
5 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 39
6 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 36
7 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 35
8 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 32
8 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 32
10 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 30
10 Jesse Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 8 30
12 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 28
13 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 27
14 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 22
15 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 21
16 Jax Saunders Veribest MS 1A 12 8 0
17 Avery Boatright Veribest MS 1A 12 7 -25
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Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 73
2 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 67
3 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 59
4 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
5 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
6 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
7 Henry Moore Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 50
7 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 50
9 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
10 Charlie Mac Griffin Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 47
11 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 46
11 Catie Bond Olney MS 2A 9 8 46
13 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
13 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 45
13 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
16 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 44
17 Jack Harris Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 43
18 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
19 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 36
20 Landon McSherry Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 34
20 Kolton Pierce San Saba MS 2A 29 8 34
22 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 32
23 Jadyn Fleming San Saba MS 2A 29 8 27
24 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 26
25 Tyler Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 7 24
26 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 17
27 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 11
27 Garrett Walling Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 11
27 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 11
30 Ryker Edmiston Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 10
31 Brandon Barajas Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 9
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32 Collin Cook Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 5
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Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Caleb Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 93
2 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
3 Preston Taylor Holliday MS 3A 7 8 59
4 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
5 Jackson Bishop Holliday MS 3A 7 8 54
6 Jaxon Taylor Diboll MS 3A 21 8 50
6 Aubrey Harrell Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 50
8 Cason Gibson Holliday MS 3A 7 8 49
9 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 46
10 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 45
10 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 45
10 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
13 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
14 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 42
15 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 41
15 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 41
15 Ross Rumfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 41
18 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
19 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
20 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 33
21 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 31
21 Caley Jackson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 31
23 Karter Coats Holliday MS 3A 7 8 26
24 Caleb Gavin Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 25
24 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
26 Bria Mcloughlin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 23
27 Eva Keel Holliday MS 3A 7 7 22
27 Justin Meroney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 22
29 Ben Rodriguez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 21
30 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
30 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
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32 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
32 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
34 Carter Wolfe Holliday MS 3A 7 8 16
35 Graham Ward Diboll MS 3A 21 7 15
35 Zach Norman Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 15
37 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 14
37 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
39 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
40 Kason Poston Holliday MS 3A 7 8 9
41 Eli Terrell Diboll MS 3A 21 8 6
42 Jannah Marion Diboll MS 3A 21 7 5
43 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -2
44 Caleb Walker Diboll MS 3A 21 7 -8
45 Alexis Linn Holliday MS 3A 7 7 -12
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Social Studies (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Masin Davis Springtown MS 4A 7 7 67
2 Miguel Cavazos Springtown MS 4A 7 8 60
3 Jessica King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 47
4 Charli Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 35
5 Tayrell Simmons Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 33
6 Riley Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 30
7 Sandra Ponce San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 26
8 Kason Long Springtown MS 4A 7 8 25
9 Nehemiah Bowman Springtown MS 4A 7 7 24
9 Austin Bailey Springtown MS 4A 7 7 24
11 Jesus Chavez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 19
12 Michael Lozano San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 18
12 Isaiah Collins Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 18
14 Caleb Carter Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 17
15 Aliana Shanks San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 14
16 Alaina Versluis Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 5
17 Saide Cardenas Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 0
18 Leo Alferez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 -4
19 Suraya Ferris San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -20
20 Lorena Salazar San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -23
21 Aimee Vega San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 -28
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Social Studies (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Christopher Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 46
2 Gabriel Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 29
3 Johanna Barrera Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 11
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Social Studies (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 37
2 Citlali Longino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 35
3 Gloria Sanchez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 32
4 Violette Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 17
5 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 10
6 Edwin Santillan Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 9
6 Ashley Guzman Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 9
8 Aly Barrera Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 5
8 Krystal Trujillo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 5
10 Yareli Lara Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 2
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aimee Vega San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 -28
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Caleb Schaphorst Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 93
2 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 79
3 Masin Davis Springtown MS 4A 7 7 67
3 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 67
5 John Rinner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 56
6 Ryder Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
7 Henry Moore Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 50
8 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
9 Charlie Mac Griffin Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 47
10 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 46
10 Christopher Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 46
12 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 45
12 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 45
12 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 45
15 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 44
16 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 43
17 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 42
18 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 41
19 Jesus Chavez Muenster MS 2A 13 7 36
19 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 36
21 Charli Anderson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 35
21 Citlali Longino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 35
23 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
24 Tayrell Simmons Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 33
24 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 33
26 Kieran Gilbert Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 32
26 Mason Cheatham Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 32
26 Luke Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 32
29 Caley Jackson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 31
30 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 30
30 Riley Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 30
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32 Kellen Vickers Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 28
33 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 27
34 Jack Rosson Muenster MS 2A 13 7 26
35 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
36 Tyler Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 7 24
36 Nehemiah Bowman Springtown MS 4A 7 7 24
36 Austin Bailey Springtown MS 4A 7 7 24
39 Bria Mcloughlin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 23
40 Eva Keel Holliday MS 3A 7 7 22
40 Cooper Arnold Medina MS 1A 31 7 22
42 Ben Rodriguez Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 21
43 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
43 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
45 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
45 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
45 Violette Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 17
45 Sam Bell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 17
49 Graham Ward Diboll MS 3A 21 7 15
49 Zach Norman Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 15
51 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
52 Caden Silmon Muenster MS 2A 13 7 11
52 Garrett Walling Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 11
52 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 11
55 Ryker Edmiston Eldorado MS 2A 7 7 10
55 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 10
57 Edwin Santillan Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 9
58 Jannah Marion Diboll MS 3A 21 7 5
58 Alaina Versluis Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 5
58 Aly Barrera Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 5
58 Krystal Trujillo Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 5
62 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -2
63 Caleb Walker Diboll MS 3A 21 7 -8
64 Alexis Linn Holliday MS 3A 7 7 -12
65 Avery Boatright Veribest MS 1A 12 7 -25
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Amelia Richey Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 73
2 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 65
3 Miguel Cavazos Springtown MS 4A 7 8 60
4 Preston Taylor Holliday MS 3A 7 8 59
4 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 59
6 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
7 Jackson Bishop Holliday MS 3A 7 8 54
8 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
8 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 51
10 Jaxon Taylor Diboll MS 3A 21 8 50
10 Aubrey Harrell Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 50
10 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 50
13 Cason Gibson Holliday MS 3A 7 8 49
14 Kyler Cox Grady MS 1A 8 8 48
15 Jessica King Springtown MS 4A 7 8 47
16 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 46
16 Catie Bond Olney MS 2A 9 8 46
18 Victoria Gully Veribest MS 1A 12 8 45
18 Simon Johnson Muenster MS 2A 13 8 45
18 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 45
18 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
22 Jack Harris Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 43
23 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 41
23 Ross Rumfield Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 41
23 Aiden Eisheid Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
26 Mike Bogorad Medina MS 1A 31 8 39
27 Brianna Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 37
28 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 36
29 Holland Cook Medina MS 1A 31 8 35
30 Landon McSherry Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 34
30 Kolton Pierce San Saba MS 2A 29 8 34
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32 Gloria Sanchez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 32
33 Briyana Sharp Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 31
34 Jesse Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 8 30
35 Gabriel Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 29
36 Jadyn Fleming San Saba MS 2A 29 8 27
37 Karter Coats Holliday MS 3A 7 8 26
37 Sandra Ponce San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 26
39 Caleb Gavin Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 25
39 Kason Long Springtown MS 4A 7 8 25
41 Justin Meroney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 22
42 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 21
43 Jesus Chavez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 19
44 Michael Lozano San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 18
44 Isaiah Collins Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 8 18
46 Caleb Carter Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 17
47 Carter Wolfe Holliday MS 3A 7 8 16
48 Azel Schumacher Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 14
48 Aliana Shanks San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 14
50 Johanna Barrera Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 11
50 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 11
52 Kason Poston Holliday MS 3A 7 8 9
52 Brandon Barajas Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 9
52 Ashley Guzman Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 9
55 Eli Terrell Diboll MS 3A 21 8 6
56 Collin Cook Eldorado MS 2A 7 8 5
57 Yareli Lara Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 2
58 Jax Saunders Veribest MS 1A 12 8 0
58 Saide Cardenas Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 0
60 Leo Alferez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 -4
61 Suraya Ferris San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -20
62 Lorena Salazar San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -23


